

CHAPEL CROSSING AND OCEAN BOULEVARD SIDEWALK SPLOST 2016
IFB 01097
November 20, 2018

BLOUNT & SONS CONCRETE FINISHING SERVICES, INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	18,000.00	18,000.00
3.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	40,000.00	40,000.00
4.	Silt Fence (Type SD-1 Sensitive)	12,000	LF	4.00	48,000.00
5.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	150.00	600.00
6.	Mulching and Grassing	7	Acre	1,500.00	10,500.00
7.	RCP -18", H=1-10'	88	LF	65.00	5,720.00
8.	RCP-15", H=1-10'	48	LF	60.00	2,880.00
9.	Junction Box	1	EA	3,900.00	3,900.00
10.	36" Arc ADS with Inlet, 20 LF	1	LS	7,300.00	7,300.00
11.	Remove/Replace Concrete	264	SY	54.00	14,256.00
12.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	7,550	SY	36.00	271,800.00
13.	Concrete Sidewalk (6")	380	SY	45.00	17,100.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	24	EA	400.00	9,600.00
15.	18/24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	25.00	1,250.00
16.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required, Includ Irrigation/Plat	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$480,906.00

POPPELL-ELLER, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	10,460.61	10,460.61
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	22,809.85	22,809.85
3.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	284,145.70	284,145.70
4.	Silt Fence (Type SD-1 Sensitive)	12,000	LF	2.08	24,960.00
5.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	335.35	1,341.40
6.	Mulching and Grassing	7	Acre	2,347.47	16,432.29
7.	RCP -18", H=1-10'	88	LF	62.39	5,490.32
8.	RCP-15", H=1-10'	48	LF	59.73	2,867.04
9.	Junction Box	1	EA	5,129.79	5,129.79
10.	36" Arc ADS with Inlet, 20 LF	1	LS	2,757.30	2,757.30
11.	Remove/Replace Concrete	264	SY	111.12	29,335.68
12.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	7,550	SY	46.95	354,472.50
13.	Concrete Sidewalk (6")	380	SY	60.37	22,940.60
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	24	EA	1,006.06	24,145.44
15.	18/24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	26.83	1,341.50
16.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required, Includ Irrigation/Plat	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	Job	LS	8,115.57	8,115.57
				TOTAL:	\$821,745.59

SWINDELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	33,500.00	33,500.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	36,000.00	36,000.00
3.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	300,000.00	300,000.00
4.	Silt Fence (Type SD-1 Sensitive)	12,000	LF	1.00	12,000.00
5.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	100.00	400.00
6.	Mulching and Grassing	7	Acre	1,500.00	10,500.00
7.	RCP -18", H=1-10'	88	LF	50.00	4,400.00
8.	RCP-15", H=1-10'	48	LF	40.00	1,920.00
9.	Junction Box	1	EA	2,450.00	2,450.00
10.	36" Arc ADS with Inlet, 20 LF	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
11.	Remove/Replace Concrete	264	SY	60.00	15,840.00
12.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	7550	SY	35.00	264,250.00
13.	Concrete Sidewalk (6")	380	SY	45.00	17,100.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	24	EA	600.00	14,400.00
15.	18/24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	20.00	1,000.00
16.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required, Includ Irrigation/Plat	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	Job	LS	16,675.00	16,675.00
				TOTAL:	\$739,435.00

UNDERGROUND EXCAVATING, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
3.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	\$346,000.00	\$346,000.00
4.	Silt Fence (Type SD-1 Sensitive)	12000	LF	\$5.00	\$60,000.00
5.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
6.	Mulching and Grassing	7	Acre	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
7.	RCP -18", H=1-10'	88	LF	\$80.00	\$7,040.00
8.	RCP-15", H=1-10'	48	LF	\$70.00	\$3,360.00
9.	Junction Box	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10.	36" Arc ADS with Inlet, 20 LF	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
11.	Remove/Replace Concrete	264	SY	\$100.00	\$26,400.00
12.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	7550	SY	\$42.00	\$317,100.00
13.	Concrete Sidewalk (6")	380	SY	\$50.00	\$19,000.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	24	EA	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00
15.	18/24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
16.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required, Includ Irrigation/Plat	Job	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	Job	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$1,025,200.00